Description Actual Earned Description Amount

Basic 23,026 9,978 Provident Fund 1,796

HRA 11,513 4,989 Professional Tax 130

Education Allowance 200 87

LTA 1,918 831

Special Allowance 9,395 4,071

Gross Earnings 46,052 19,956 Gross Deductions 1,926

Net Pay 18,030

Total Pay 18,030

In words : Eighteen Thousand Thirty Rupees Only.

Income Tax Computation Sheet FY 2025-26

Gross Salary 5,26,528

Total Offcycle Extra Payments 1,788

Total Gross Salary (Current Employer) 5,28,316

Total Gross Salary 5,28,316

Less CTC Reimbursements

Total Reimbursements 0

Gross Income after Deduction